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PRUEBA Nº: 1 400 Estilos M <2000> (18)

SERIE Nº 11.1
02048074 NICOLAI ALBERS1.1 2000 S.T.VOLTOR
43235371 ANDRES Mª SASTRE GARCIA1.2 2000 S.T.CNPALMA
09238124 IVAYLO G. VELEV1.3 2000 S.T.VOLTOR
43477335 YAGO RIVERO V.STRALENDORFF1.4 2000 S.T.CNPALMA
43474613 ALBERTO SANCHEZ CANO1.5 2000 S.T.VOLTOR
07350839 MIKHAIL SHAPOSHNIKOV1.6 2000 S.T.VOLTOR
43480368 JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ SUREDA1.7 2000 S.T.VOLTOR
43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS MONTALBAN1.8 2000 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 21.2
41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA2.1 2000 S.T.VOLTOR
43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS2.2 2000 S.T.LLUCMAJ
43229131 MARC VILLOSLADA NAVARRO2.3 2000 S.T.CALVIA
43222608 JON PIÑEIRO AMONDARAIN 06:20.92 502.4 2000 ILLES
43231494 JAVIER SANTAMARIA CORTES2.5 2000 S.T.CNPALMA
43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO2.6 2000 S.T.LLUCMAJ
43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER2.7 2000 S.T.SALLE
43462243 JORDI RIERA PEIDRO2.8 2000 S.T.SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 2 400 Estilos F <2001> (42)

SERIE Nº 32.1
43192925 ALLYSON SIMBAÑA CALERO3.1 2001 S.T.CNPALMA
43464175 LAURA DE LUCAS COMINO3.2 2001 S.T.SALLE
43211462 PAULA FIDALGO ATIENZA3.3 2001 S.T.SALLE
41586534 LAURA PONS SANTAMARIA3.4 2001 S.T.CNMURO
78221429 MARINA MARTI SOCIAS3.5 2001 S.T.CNMURO
45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ3.6 2001 S.T.CALVIA
45609821 ALBA CAPO RAMON3.7 2001 S.T.SALLE

SERIE Nº 42.2
43194363 SOFIA GALLI MEDINA4.1 2001 S.T.CNPALMA
41620776 CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO4.2 2001 S.T.CNMURO
49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ4.3 2001 S.T.ILLES
43227186 ELENA VILLODRES LOPEZ4.4 2001 S.T.INCA
05199713 REBECCA SUSAN ALLAN4.5 2001 S.T.CNPALMA
43221341 CAMILA ALCARAZ GARCIA4.6 2001 S.T.CNPALMA
43467252 ARIANA GUTIERREZ GUILLEN4.7 2001 S.T.SALLE
43467685 HELENA Mª CABOT CASTILLO4.8 2001 S.T.VOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 400 Libres M <2001> (4)

SERIE Nº 53.1
43463082 TOMEU PASCUAL MASSIP5.2 2001 S.T.CNPALMA
45189445 SERGIO HORRACH ALONSO5.3 2001 S.T.CNPALMA
41618326 SEBASTIÁ SANSALONI FLORES5.4 2001 S.T.ARTA
43479194 SERGIO MONTALBAN CORVI5.5 2001 S.T.SALLE
43213486 JORGE GIMENEZ CERDÓ5.6 2001 S.T.CAMPUSES
41659841 ANTONI SUREDA RIERA5.7 2001 S.T.FELANITX

SERIE Nº 63.2
43480370 JAUME RIBAS MONSERRAT6.2 2001 S.T.LLUCMAJ
43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER6.3 2001 S.T.VOLTOR
43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS6.4 2001 S.T.VOLTOR
20549585 XAVI GUILLEN CARACUEL6.5 2001 S.T.INCA
43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA6.6 2001 S.T.VOLTOR
45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU6.7 2001 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 73.3
41587432 JOAN AMER SUREDA7.0 2001 S.T.ARTA
43463961 ADRIAN GUERRERO LÓPEZ7.1 2001 S.T.SALLE
70762456 TAI ROCHE-WALKER7.2 2001 S.T.CNPALMA
46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM7.3 2001 S.T.VOLTOR
41615432 JOAN GIL PERELLO7.4 2001 S.T.ARTA
43198984 YURI SASTRE PALLICER7.5 2001 S.T.CNPALMA
43233752 MONTSERRAT MARTORELL COLL7.6 2001 S.T.INCA
43462264 ANDREU TORNER VILCHES7.7 2001 S.T.VOLTOR
43472637 PAU MARTORRELL CARDONA7.8 2001 S.T.CNPALMA
07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHE7.9 2001 S.T.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 400 Libres F <2002> (28)

SERIE Nº 84.1
70664439 ANDREA EMERY SACH8.0 2002 S.T.SALLE
45612337 OLAYA VAZQUEZ SUAU8.1 2002 S.T.INCA
43228240 Mª DEL CARMEN ARTOLA ABRINES8.2 2002 S.T.SALLE
00094414 AGOSTINA PAOLA MATAMALA8.3 2002 S.T.ANDRATX
45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA8.4 2002 S.T.CNPALMA
45613649 JULIA GALLEGO ABASCALO8.5 2002 S.T.ANDRATX
43224140 PAULA MARTIN OLIVA8.6 2002 S.T.SALLE
43225202 ADRIANA SALAZAR BASAÑEZ8.7 2002 S.T.CALVIA
43215273 SOFIA LOZANO ESTARAS8.8 2002 S.T.CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 400 Libres F <2002> (28)

SERIE Nº 94.2
08071986 VIKTORIYA KOPYTOVA9.0 2002 S.T.ANDRATX
43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA9.1 2002 S.T.SALLE
43477699 NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCON9.2 2002 S.T.SALLE
43199099 Mª TERESA DE LA CRUZ HACHILES9.3 2002 S.T.ANDRATX
43479161 LUCIA MIR SANCHEZ9.4 2002 S.T.CALVIA
41587075 ATALIA PRATS PEREZ9.5 2002 S.T.ARTA
46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA9.6 2002 S.T.VOLTOR
46390540 MARIA CARRIO PLOMER9.7 2002 S.T.CNMURO
43217246 ALBA CORTES COBOS9.8 2002 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 104.3
45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR10.0 2002 S.T.CNPALMA
43231118 AINHOA PUJOL CALZÓN10.1 2002 S.T.CNPALMA
45698609 ANA MEI JUAN RAPP10.2 2002 S.T.ILLES
45611907 CATALINA PEREZ NOGUERA10.3 2002 S.T.CNPALMA
41623277 LORENA PROWSE GARCIA10.4 2002 S.T.ARTA
41584442 MARINA MARTI GINARD10.5 2002 S.T.ARTA
45185282 NURIA BERNAT GARCIA10.6 2002 S.T.ILLES
43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ10.7 2002 S.T.CNPALMA
43462244 ROSANA RIERA PEIDRO10.8 2002 S.T.SALLE
43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET10.9 2002 S.T.SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 5 200 Libres M <2000> (3)

SERIE Nº 115.1
45614380 PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 03:28.20 2511.2 2000 CNPALMA
43219263 GUILLERMO COLOM OZORES 03:02.39 2511.3 2000 VOLTOR
09238124 IVAYLO G. VELEV 02:58.52 2511.4 2000 VOLTOR
43231494 JAVIER SANTAMARIA CORTES 02:59.01 2511.5 2000 CNPALMA
49480840 JOSEP NICOLAU PERELLO 03:07.23 2511.6 2000 CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 125.2
43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 02:43.93 2512.2 2000 SALLE
43473240 OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO 02:41.91 2512.3 2000 SALLE
43235371 ANDRES Mª SASTRE GARCIA 02:38.31 2512.4 2000 CNPALMA
02048074 NICOLAI ALBERS 02:39.95 2512.5 2000 VOLTOR
43222608 JON PIÑEIRO AMONDARAIN 02:43.54 2512.6 2000 ILLES
43480368 JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ SUREDA 02:54.68 5012.7 2000 VOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 5 200 Libres M <2000> (3)

SERIE Nº 135.3
41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA 02:36.46 5013.0 2000 VOLTOR
41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA 02:30.21 2513.1 2000 SALLE
43229131 MARC VILLOSLADA NAVARRO 02:29.86 2513.2 2000 CALVIA
43474613 ALBERTO SANCHEZ CANO 02:28.69 2513.3 2000 VOLTOR
43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 02:13.05 2513.4 2000 LLUCMAJ
43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS MONTALBAN 02:21.76 5013.5 2000 CNPALMA
43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 02:29.06 2513.6 2000 LLUCMAJ
43477335 YAGO RIVERO V.STRALENDORFF 02:30.09 2513.7 2000 CNPALMA
07350839 MIKHAIL SHAPOSHNIKOV 02:32.92 2513.8 2000 VOLTOR
41606629 SIMON STOYTCHEV RODERO 02:36.93 2513.9 2000 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Libres F <2001> (27)

SERIE Nº 146.1
43197084 CAROLINA ANTICH COLL14.1 2001 S.T.VOLTOR
02117431 STELLA CZAJA14.2 2001 S.T.FELANITX
45187392 MARTA MARTINEZ LAGO14.3 2001 S.T.CAMPUSES
43212024 LUCIA ROSA PEREZ 04:14.76 2514.4 2001 VOLTOR
78222803 MARIA ANTONIA MATEU PONS14.5 2001 S.T.INCA
07287852 ZARA ENGELEN14.6 2001 S.T.ARTA
09111624 GIULIA SAMIN KABLITZ14.7 2001 S.T.ARTA
43469426 ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO14.8 2001 S.T.INCA

SERIE Nº 156.2
41615435 NURIA RIERA CARBONELL 03:38.23 2515.1 2001 ARTA
05199713 REBECCA SUSAN ALLAN 03:21.96 2515.2 2001 CNPALMA
43462922 JULIA MAS CERDO 03:19.01 2515.3 2001 LLUCMAJ
49606424 MARIA TORRES ENSEÑAT 03:12.73 2515.4 2001 SALLE
43201040 SILVIA GARCIA MARTINEZ 03:17.57 2515.5 2001 SALLE
45691147 BERTA SEMPERE ORTIZ 03:19.72 2515.6 2001 CAMPUSES
41619123 Mª MAGDALENA SIQUIER SALAMANCA 03:26.76 2515.7 2001 CNMURO
43224510 GUIOMAR TORRES PUERTAS 03:59.88 2515.8 2001 SALLE

SERIE Nº 166.3
43459709 ISABEL ROSER DE HOYOS 03:11.43 2516.0 2001 CAMPUSES
41622421 MARIA SERVERA FERRER 03:05.29 2516.1 2001 ARTA
43470915 ARIADNA MARTORELL BELTRAN 03:02.24 2516.2 2001 CAMPUSES
43192925 ALLYSON SIMBAÑA CALERO 02:58.22 2516.3 2001 CNPALMA
49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ 02:54.22 2516.4 2001 ILLES
41538487 MARTA SIRER MELIS 02:55.00 2516.5 2001 FELANITX
43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 02:59.02 2516.6 2001 SALLE
43221341 CAMILA ALCARAZ GARCIA 03:03.07 2516.7 2001 CNPALMA
43227186 ELENA VILLODRES LOPEZ 03:07.32 2516.8 2001 INCA
41542742 LAURA LOPEZ GUIJARRO 03:12.18 2516.9 2001 SALLE
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Libres F <2001> (27)

SERIE Nº 176.4
46393703 MARIA BONET CORTES 02:50.88 2517.0 2001 CALVIA
41586534 LAURA PONS SANTAMARIA 02:49.32 5017.1 2001 CNMURO
43194363 SOFIA GALLI MEDINA 02:43.75 2517.2 2001 CNPALMA
43467685 HELENA Mª CABOT CASTILLO 02:42.50 5017.3 2001 VOLTOR
43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 02:36.78 2517.4 2001 SALLE
45609821 ALBA CAPO RAMON 02:36.82 2517.5 2001 SALLE
43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES 02:43.06 2517.6 2001 CNPALMA
45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ 02:44.08 2517.7 2001 CALVIA
78221429 MARINA MARTI SOCIAS 02:48.80 2517.8 2001 CNMURO
41620776 CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO 02:53.41 5017.9 2001 CNMURO

PRUEBA Nº: 7 4x100 Estilos M <ALEVIN> (20)

SERIE Nº 187.1
0877 VOLTOR <EQ.B>18.2 S.T.ALEVINVOLTOR
0877 VOLTOR <EQ.A>18.3 S.T.ALEVINVOLTOR
0056 CNPALMA18.4 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA
0848 SALLE <EQ.A>18.5 S.T.ALEVINSALLE
0848 SALLE <EQ.B>18.6 S.T.ALEVINSALLE
0056 CNPALMA <EQ.B>18.7 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 8 4x100 Estilos F <ALEVIN> (44)

SERIE Nº 198.1
0848 SALLE <EQ.B>19.2 S.T.ALEVINSALLE
0848 SALLE <EQ.A>19.3 S.T.ALEVINSALLE
0877 VOLTOR19.4 S.T.ALEVINVOLTOR
0056 CNPALMA19.5 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA
0056 CNPALMA <EQ.B>19.6 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA
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